
Upprop
Skol SM Gevär 6,5 Omg 1 11:00
Lördag 24 sep 2016

Skjutlag 1
70040606

1 L G15 15 Johanna Andersson Tranängskolan
2 G15 15 Martin Blombäck Pitholmsskolan
3 G15 15 Oliver Elving Bruce Södermalmsskolan
4 G15 15 Andreas Dahl Rolfstorps Skola
5 G15 15 Saga Ebbhagen Renforsskolan
6 G15 15 Emma Eriksson Castorskolan
7 L G15 15 Casper Fredriksson Renforsskolan
8 L G15 15 Lukas Liden Tranängskolan
9 G15 15 Viktor Johansson Gröndalsskolan

10 G15 15 Emil Ala-Kulju Nyköpings Högstadium
11 L G15 15 Maja Lindberg Renforsskolan
12 G15 15 Jan Lindblad Mogaskolan
15 V L G15 15 Hannes Nilsson Nosabyskolan

14 september 2016   Tid 16:31

Föreningen Skaraborgs skytteförbund



Upprop
Skol SM Gevär 6,5 Omg 1 11:30
Lördag 24 sep 2016

Skjutlag 2
70040606

1 L G15 15 Fanny Lundgren Tranängskolan
2 G15 15 Oscar Morfeldt Gunnarsby Skola
3 G15 15 Tobias Ness Centralskolan Arvika
4 L G15 15 Jesper Nilsson Estetiska Skolan
5 L G15 15 Moa Nilsson Estetiska Skolan
6 L G15 15 Linus Nilsson Nosabyskolan
7 L G15 15 Isak Olsson Lekebergsskolan
8 G15 15 Molly Persson Parkskolan
9 L G15 15 John Rosell Tranängskolan

10 L G15 15 Joel Olsson Lekebergsskolan
11 G15 15 Joel Strömqvist Tranängskolan
12 G15 15 Leo Willmarsson Bosgårdsskolan

14 september 2016   Tid 16:31

Föreningen Skaraborgs skytteförbund



Upprop
Skol SM Gevär 6,5 Omg 1 14:00
Lördag 24 sep 2016

Skjutlag 3
70040606

1 G 17 17 Thea B Persson Aleholmskolan
2 L G 17 17 Nils  Nilsson Solberga Gymnasiet
3 G 17 17 Gustav Magnusson Kalmarsundsskolan
4 G 17 17 Elina Linder Rodegymnasiet
5 G 17 17 Oskar Kling Peder Skrivare
6 G 17 17 Marcus Heinemark Duveholmsgymnasiet
7 G 17 17 Gustaf Björndahl Tullängsgymnasiet
8 L G 17 17 David Augustsson Solberga Gymnasiet
9 G 17 17 Daniel Arketeg Brogårdsgymnasiet

10 G 17 17 Philip Lundqvist Gåvstaskola

14 september 2016   Tid 16:31

Föreningen Skaraborgs skytteförbund



Upprop
Skol SM K-H Omg 1 11:00

Lördag 24 sep 2016
Skjutlag 1

70040606

1 17 17 Stefan Öberg Skavsta Fordonsgym
2 17 17 Erik Andersson Jenny Nyström
3 17 17 Julia Andersson Ölyckeskolan Löberöd
4 17 17 Daniel Arketeg Brogårdsgymnasiet
5 L 17 17 David Augustsson Solberga Gymnasiet
6 17 17 Fanny  Börjesson Staggnelius
7 L 17 17 Emelie Björkman Bäckängsskolan Borås
8 17 17 Gustaf Björndahl Tullängsgymnasiet
9 L 17 17 Johan Brun Europaskolan S-Näs

10 17 17 Jakob Engberg Kattegattskolan
11 17 17 Andre Engström Strömbacka Skolan
12 17 17 Kristoffer Eriksson Thomasgymnasiet
13 17 17 Isabella Erkki Aleholmskolan
14 17 17 Marcus Heinemark Duveholmsgymnasiet
15 L 17 17 Elin Hellsten Lindeskolan
16 17 17 Hanna Heydorn Realgymnasiet Nyköping
17 17 17 Zandra Jönsson-Petters Tranemo Gymnasieskola
18 L 17 17 Niklas Jogmark Vipeholmskolan Lund
19 17 17 Elise Johansson Almås Gymnasieskola
21 V 17 17 Tony Björnsson Finnvedens Gymnasium

14 september 2016   Tid 16:35

Föreningen Skaraborgs skytteförbund



Upprop
Skol SM K-H Omg 1 11:30

Lördag 24 sep 2016
Skjutlag 2

70040606

1 17 17 Viktor Klemmedsson Slättängsskolan
2 17 17 Oskar Kling Peder Skrivare
3 L 17 17 Erika Lännström Europaskolan S-Näs
4 17 17 Erik Lindberg Spyken Lund
5 17 17 Axel Lomander Bäckängsskolan Borås
6 17 17 Elina Linder Rodegymnasiet
7 L 17 17 Fabian Ljungqvist Vipeholmskolan Lund
8 17 17 Gustav Magnusson Kalmarsundsskolan
9 17 17 Johannes Mattsson Bolangymnasiet

10 17 17 Elias Nilsson Österängskolan
11 L 17 17 Nils  Nilsson Solberga Gymnasiet
12 17 17 Johan Ottosson Ryssby Gymnasium
13 17 17 Thea B Persson Aleholmskolan
14 17 17 Eric Sahlin Procivitas Privta Gym
15 L 17 17 Philip Sjöqvist Västerhöjdsgymnasiet
16 17 17 Malin Svedberg Rudbeckianska Skolan
17 17 17 Carl Svensson Söderportskolan Kristianstad
18 17 17 Johan Thelander Olympiaskolan Hbg
19 17 17 Philip Lundqvist Gåvstaskola

14 september 2016   Tid 16:35

Föreningen Skaraborgs skytteförbund



Upprop
Skol SM K-H Omg 1 14:00

Lördag 24 sep 2016
Skjutlag 3

70040606

1 L 15 15 Lukas Flaminio Nästegårdsskolan Kvänum
2 15 15 Emil Ala-Kulju Nyköpings Högstadium
3 L 15 15 Johanna Andersson Tranängskolan
4 L 15 15 Hugo Augustine Fröknegårdsskolan
5 L 15 15 Hanna Augustsson Hammarskolan
6 L 15 15 Frida Börjesson Lindahlsskolan
7 15 15 Frida Björklund Irsta Skolan
8 L 15 15 Mathilda Björn Vasaskolan
9 15 15 Martin Blombäck Pitholmsskolan

10 L 15 15 Malte Broberg Centralskolan
11 15 15 Oliver Elving Bruce Södermalmsskolan
12 15 15 Emil Burström Orrestaskolan
13 15 15 Selma Carlsson Estetiska Skolan
14 15 15 Albin Cato Wåkén Sexdregaskola
15 L 15 15 Isac Cedergren Norretullskolan
16 15 15 Aili Cimmerbeck Tingvallaskolan
17 L 15 15 Therese Bråten Hierneskola
18 15 15 Andreas Dahl Rolfstorps Skola
19 15 15 Helena Dreyer-Perkiömä Ålidhemsskolan
20 L 15 15 Saga Ebbhagen Renforsskolan
21 L 15 15 Felix Ericsson Gröndalsskolan
22 15 15 Emma Eriksson Castorskolan
23 15 15 Annabell Zachrisson Tallbacksskolan

14 september 2016   Tid 16:35

Föreningen Skaraborgs skytteförbund



Upprop
Skol SM K-H Omg 1 14:30

Lördag 24 sep 2016
Skjutlag 4

70040606

1 15 15 Axel Eriksson-Dasler IES Örebro
2 15 15 Hedvig Floderus Robinson Vårfru
3 L 15 15 Neo  Frödell Gäddgårdsskolan
4 L 15 15 Casper Fredriksson Renforsskolan
5 15 15 Simon Fritzson Trollhöjdsskolan
6 15 15 Pernilla Gestrup Breviksskolan Oxelösund
7 15 15 Anna Grönlund Hortlax
8 L 15 15 David Gustafsson Lorensbergs Skola
9 L 15 15 Filip Gustafsson Lorensbergs Skola

10 L 15 15 Ida Hallqvist Nästegårdsskolan Kvänum
11 15 15 David Hed Gripsholmsskolan
12 15 15 Isac Hede Valla Skola Sala
13 15 15 Phililp Hillqvist Ekhamraskolan Mariestad
14 L 15 15 Noel Hofling Fröknegårdsskolan
15 15 15 Emma Holmer Kung Karls Skola
16 15 15 Niclas Jönsson Axonaskolan
17 L 15 15 Emelie Jansson Lekebergsskolan
18 15 15 Edvin Jeansson Krungårdsskolan
19 L 15 15 Hanna Johansson Hammarskolan
20 15 15 Hugo Johansson Paulinska Skolan S-Näs
21 15 15 Johannes Johansson Bollebygdsskolan
22 L 15 15 Linnea Johansson Ängskolan Skene
23 15 15 Tilda Johansson Mellringeskolan
24 15 15 Anton Zachrisson Centralskolan

14 september 2016   Tid 16:35

Föreningen Skaraborgs skytteförbund



Upprop
Skol SM K-H Omg 1 15:00

Lördag 24 sep 2016
Skjutlag 5

70040606

1 15 15 Viktor Johansson Sätilaskolan
2 15 15 Kristina Kjellgren Frösåkerskolan Östhammar
3 15 15 Axel Löfvander Dösjebroskolan
4 15 15 Frida Larsson Nannaskolan
5 15 15 Oskar Larsson Sätoftaskolan Höör
6 L 15 15 Sebastian Lennrud Gäddgårdsskolan
7 L 15 15 Anton Lind Kyrkhedens Skola
8 15 15 Maja Lindberg Renforsskolan
9 15 15 Jan Lindblad Mogaskolan

10 L 15 15 Johanna Lindgren Färsingaskolan Sjöbo
11 L 15 15 Kasper Lindgren Färsingaskolan Sjöbo
12 15 15 Minja Lindgren St::ilian
13 L 15 15 Hugo Lomander Ängskolan Skene
14 15 15 Fanny Lundgren Tranängskolan
15 L 15 15 Oscar Morfeldt Gunnarsby Skola
16 L 15 15 Nora Nanker Lindahlsskolan
17 L 15 15 Tobias Ness Centralskolan Arvika
18 L 15 15 Linus Nilsson Nosabyskolan
19 15 15 Moa Nilsson Trönninge Skolan
20 L 15 15 Viktor Norlinder Karlsängsskolan
21 15 15 Jakob Nyhem Funäsdalens Skola
22 L 15 15 Hampus Ohlström Centralskolan
23 L 15 15 Hugo Zadewasser Kyrkhedens Skola
24 V L 15 15 Hannes Nilsson Nosabyskolan
25 V 15 15 Jesper Lindberg Bosgårdsskolan

14 september 2016   Tid 16:35

Föreningen Skaraborgs skytteförbund



Upprop
Skol SM K-H Omg 1 15:30

Lördag 24 sep 2016
Skjutlag 6

70040606

1 L 15 15 Viktor Johansson Gröndalsskolan
2 L 15 15 Isak Olsson Lekebergsskolan
3 L 15 15 Ella Persson Parkskolan
4 15 15 Anna Rolander St::ilian
5 L 15 15 John Rosell Tranängskolan
6 L 15 15 Joel Olsson Lekebergsskolan
7 L 15 15 Molly Persson Parkskolan
8 L 15 15 Tuva Rutberg Vasaskolan
9 15 15 Frida Sjöberg Åkersskolan

10 15 15 Jesper Sjögren Linnéskolan
11 15 15 Alexander Skau Centralskolan Arvika
12 15 15 Anna-Marta Sorri St::ilian
13 L 15 15 Victoria Spennare-Olsson Hierneskola
14 15 15 Jenny Stenvall Yllestad
15 15 15 Edvin Strömberg Vännäsby Skola
16 L 15 15 Maja Strand Norretullskolan
17 15 15 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare Skola
18 L 15 15 Oliver Thyberg Gunnarsby Skola
19 15 15 Jennie Tojo Touron Mariefredsskolan
20 L 15 15 Isak Vestberg Karlsängsskolan
21 15 15 Leo Willmarsson Bosgårdsskolan
24 V 15 15 Jennifer Wallin
25 V 15 15 Kajsa Ulming ETG Nyköping

14 september 2016   Tid 16:35

Föreningen Skaraborgs skytteförbund



Upprop
Skol SM gevär 6,5 Fält --:--
Söndag 25 sep 2016

Patrull 1
70040606

1 L 15 Joel Strömqvist Tranängskolan
2 15 Emil Ala-Kulju Nyköpings Högstadium
3 L 15 John Rosell Tranängskolan
4 15 Jan Lindblad Mogaskolan
5 15 Fanny Lundgren Tranängskolan
6 15 Tobias Ness Centralskolan Arvika

14 september 2016   Tid 16:41

Föreningen Skaraborgs skytteförbund



Upprop
Skol SM gevär 6,5 Fält --:--
Söndag 25 sep 2016

Patrull 2
70040606

1 L 15 Lukas Liden Tranängskolan
2 17 David Augustsson Solberga Gymnasiet
3 L 15 Johanna Andersson Tranängskolan

14 september 2016   Tid 16:41

Föreningen Skaraborgs skytteförbund



Upprop
Skol SM K-H Fält 10:00

Söndag 25 sep 2016
Patrull 1

70040606

1 17 Carl Svensson Söderportskolan Kristianstad
2 17 Malin Svedberg Rudbeckianska Skolan
3 17 Elias Nilsson Österängskolan
4 17 Gustav Magnusson Kalmarsundsskolan
5 L 17 Axel Lomander Bäckängsskolan Borås

14 september 2016   Tid 16:43

Föreningen Skaraborgs skytteförbund



Upprop
Skol SM K-H Fält 10:20

Söndag 25 sep 2016
Patrull 2

70040606

1 17 Viktor Klemmedsson Slättängsskolan
2 17 Elise Johansson Almås Gymnasieskola
3 17 Zandra Jönsson-Petters Tranemo Gymnasieskola
4 17 Hanna Heydorn Realgymnasiet Nyköping

14 september 2016   Tid 16:43

Föreningen Skaraborgs skytteförbund



Upprop
Skol SM K-H Fält 10:40

Söndag 25 sep 2016
Patrull 3

70040606

1 L 17 Emelie Björkman Bäckängsskolan Borås
2 17 Martin Blombäck Pitholmsskolan
3 17 Andre Engström Strömbacka Skolan
4 17 Oskar Kling Peder Skrivare

14 september 2016   Tid 16:43

Föreningen Skaraborgs skytteförbund



Upprop
Skol SM K-H Fält 11:00

Söndag 25 sep 2016
Patrull 4

70040606

1 L 15 Linnea Johansson Ängskolan Skene
2 15 Helena Dreyer-Perkiömä Ålidhemsskolan
3 L 15 Hugo Lomander Ängskolan Skene
4 15 Niclas Jönsson Axonaskolan
5 15 Leo Willmarsson Bosgårdsskolan
6 15 Emma Eriksson Castorskolan

14 september 2016   Tid 16:43

Föreningen Skaraborgs skytteförbund



Upprop
Skol SM K-H Fält 11:20

Söndag 25 sep 2016
Patrull 5

70040606

1 L 15 Johanna Lindgren Färsingaskolan Sjöbo
2 15 Jesper Nilsson Estetiska Skolan
3 L 15 Kasper Lindgren Färsingaskolan Sjöbo
4 L 15 Hugo Augustine Fröknegårdsskolan
5 15 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare Skola
6 L 15 Noel Hofling Fröknegårdsskolan

14 september 2016   Tid 16:43

Föreningen Skaraborgs skytteförbund



Upprop
Skol SM K-H Fält 11:40

Söndag 25 sep 2016
Patrull 6

70040606

1 L 15 Hanna Johansson Hammarskolan
2 L 15 Maja Strand Norretullskolan
3 L 15 Hanna Augustsson Hammarskolan
4 L 15 Isac Cedergren Norretullskolan
5 15 Anna Grönlund Hortlax

14 september 2016   Tid 16:43

Föreningen Skaraborgs skytteförbund



Upprop
Skol SM K-H Fält 12:00

Söndag 25 sep 2016
Patrull 7

70040606

1 L 15 Viktor Norlinder Karlsängsskolan
2 15 Jesper Sjögren Linnéskolan
3 L 15 Isak Vestberg Karlsängsskolan
4 L 15 Linus Nilsson Nosabyskolan
5 15 Andreas Dahl Rolfstorps Skola
6 V L 15 Hannes Nilsson Nosabyskolan

14 september 2016   Tid 16:43

Föreningen Skaraborgs skytteförbund



Upprop
Skol SM K-H Fält 12:20

Söndag 25 sep 2016
Patrull 8

70040606

1 15 Isac Hede Valla Skola Sala
2 L 15 Maja Lindberg Renforsskolan
3 15 Edvin Strömberg Vännäsby Skola
4 L 15 Saga Ebbhagen Renforsskolan
5 15 Viktor Johansson Sätilaskolan

14 september 2016   Tid 16:43

Föreningen Skaraborgs skytteförbund



Upprop
Skol SM K-H Fält 12:40

Söndag 25 sep 2016
Patrull 9

70040606

1 15 Simon Fritzson Trollhöjdsskolan
2 15 Casper Fredriksson Renforsskolan
3 15 Emma Holmer Kung Karls Skola

14 september 2016   Tid 16:43

Föreningen Skaraborgs skytteförbund


